www.arestech.com.tw | Email: sales@arestech.com.tw
Ordering Information
DescriptionPart No.
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 3x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA,
1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 1x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, 1x Internal 2.5” SATA HDD Bay, DC 9~48V,
Terminal Block Connector
MERA-3100-3L
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.2, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485,7x GbE, 1x DVI-D, 1x DP,
1x VGA, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block ConnectorMERA-3110-7L
MERA-3110-3L Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 3x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA,
1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block Connector
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485,
7x GbE (3x GbE w/ RJ45 + 4 GbE w/ M12), 1x DP, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays,
DC 9~48V, Terminal Block Connector
MERA-3110-3L-4ML
MERA-3110-3L-4P Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.2, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 3x GbE, 4x PoE+, 1x DP,
1x VGA, 1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block Connector
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 11x GbE, 1x DP, 1x VGA,
1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block ConnectorMERA-3110-11L
MERA-3110-3L-4MP Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 3x GbE, 4x PoE+ w/M12,
1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block Connector
Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 11x GbE (3x GbE w/ RJ45 +
8x GbE w/ M12), 1x DP, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V,
Terminal Block Connector
MERA-3110-3L-8ML
MERA-3110-3L-8P  Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 3x GbE, 8x PoE+,
1x DP, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block Connector
MERA-3110-3L-8MP Intel® 9th/8th Core™ i LGA1151 CPU, Q370 Fanless Box PC, 6x USB3.0, 2x USB2.0, 6x RS232/422/485, 3x GbE, 8x PoE+ w/ M12,
1x DP, 1x VGA, 1x DVI-D, 1x Flexible I/O Window Slot, 4x Removable 2.5” SATA HDD Bays, DC 9~48V, Terminal Block Connector
MERA-3100 Series
Modular Embedded Computers with Intel® 9th / 8th LGA1151 Processor
Features
Supports 9th / 8th Gen Intel® LGA 1151 Processors
Multiple Storage Capability (SATA HDD, mSATA / CFast)